‘ ,.._EW%UA .“)}‘Zﬂﬁﬂjﬁ 2019410/ 278 HKIE
L BEREFTE & O x raly  BESRESE—  sasusc BHR

Hiroshima

Hiroshima Station [;B7c# PEACE BLVD Bus Center Nakasu11 Sta. [LBIUH

LEXEHTE LEERwHRH{EOTE L B ZE & 17 &
LEER LEER I FARS L
gagn | LBER BBEE | gewn nsose | Tamm | BBEE
OBHK—L | BEK—L QBHR—L | BEA—L QBh—L | DER—L | BEA—L
5:55 6:45 7:25 8:15 5:55 6:10 6:50
6:00 6:50 7:40 8:30 6:05 6:20 7:00
6:20 7:10 8:10 9:00 6:50 7:05 7:45
6:40 7:30 8:35 9:25 7:20 7:35 : :
7:00 7:50 8:45 9:35 (HhMAT7:17%8) :
7:15 8:05 8:55 9:45 7:35 | 7:50 :3
7:30 8:20 9:40 10:30 | 8:15 | :0
7:45 8:35 10:00 10:50 (HHET8:27%) 2
8:00 8:50 10:15 11:05 8:45 | 9:00 9:40 :35
8:15 9:05 10:30 11:20 10:20 525
8:30 9:20 11:00 11:50 HhHT9: :40
8:45 9:35 11:10 12:00 9:45 : 10:40 :50
9:00 9:50 11:25 12:15 10:15 : 11:10 115
9:15 10:05 11:35 12:25 10:45 | 11: 11:40 :40
9:30 10:20 11:45 12:35 11:15 | 11:30 | 12:10 :00
9:45 10:35 12:40 13:30 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:40 o [0)
10:00 10:50 12:50 13:40 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:40 277%
10:20 11:10 13:15 14:05 13:15 | 13:30 | 14:10 :20
10:40 11:30 13:40 14:30 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:40 :25
11:00 11:50 15:00 15:50 14:15 | 14:30 | 15:10 :35
11:20 12:10 15:10 16:00 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:40 :52%
11:40 12:30 15:20 16:10 15:15 | 15:30 | 16:10 :45
12:00 12:50 15:30 16:20 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:40 :35
12:20 13:10 16:25 17:15 16:15 | 16:30 | 17:10 :55
12:40 13:30 16:35 17:25 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:40 45
13:00 13:50 16:45 17:35 17:15 | 17:30 | 18:10 :
13:20 14:10 16:55 17:45 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:43
13:40 14:30 17:35 18:25 18:15 | 18:30 | 19:10
14:00 14:50 17:55 18:45 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:53
14:20 15:10 18:05 18:55 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:30
14:40 15:30 18:45 19:35 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:50
15:00 15:50 18:55 19:45
15:15 16:05 19:20 20:10 I/ (FHrhEr9:27 %) : : :
15:30 16:20 19:30 20:20 ~EMKBYREETYT,. | 22:15 | 22:55 | 23:10
15:45 16:35 20:10 21:00
16:00 16:50 20:20 21:10 LEZEETER.,
16:15 17:05 21:10 22:00 HhBr— i AEY A O— B @t i~ L BN At -—>HEROIBI-EELET,
16:30 17:20 21:20 22:10 LEZEERE,
16:45 17:35 21:30 22:20 hEFER—- BN Aty I-— A EH R~ W AEYA O—BRETOIEIEELET,
17:00 17:50 21:40 22:30
17:15 18:05 22:10 23:00
17:30 18:20 22:20 23'1 0 (EIN ALY 5 —HEiTE] @x
s | dee || 2o e T B l— .
: : /\Z a—
18:10 19:00 23:35% ( Fﬂ;@g‘ﬁfw\ L&=E
18:30 | 19:20 || pammozaoms (558 oie0 [HEsE R S2520
18:50 | 13:40 || mammenczmeL. B/LERRxx 1,370m x12.480m
: : EERAEY2-ECEFLET ’ ’
19:50 | 20:40 || commasaizee> )y FRED | L 690M 44 1,240M
: : ' INCTAT S ey @@ SR TIIEIESEICT
LEEEU ALY VYNRL ( PB4 554 ) Mbﬁﬁgggﬁimﬁm
LH, A-HEHREOEHTEITLTIBDET, |[wioEo .
EEES - KE/NR - KEEE Z/12 - PEJR /12D BT 1) wrosna 7 SAEEPITIL,
5 itiC & B HEEITTY, = FREE\ LN RIEARLAN
NEMEREC LD SHEBOET CETT 3B86 08T, iREpA0- AN 1,570 M WI FI H—E M
%}ﬁﬁﬁa[ﬁ?@'(%ﬁj}ﬁtgbé‘uiﬁ}b) By dA 790 CRIAVERTET

DETHRR - BN SOE[ME )
. KR LEEER
7 =5 (082)231-5171

https://www. hiroden.co.jp/

BIBEBEORITIEHPE LLenRiaRcE D, éﬁ%%ﬁ‘ibﬁ%tﬁAb\g TWFEY. A %W%UD%EB%WJ%“%U) IERRICEDEETHRSHH VET,



[LEZEB)LIINA
fZFiﬂjciEUﬁ_gEﬁ 5

-8 ~ ]
FHAE o ] e~
7;5 SRR DIV IEFN,
Ji| -
ANAZSDY by FRMZE
Z;E”’i? A S,
EHH-F BTV
. \m/n: EltArsvano
HEIS >R
TRpuEm FVT N
FFIVIE S
i F=S—AVEE
wF F4In4F9b o~
i RFWEE o
f /
Y T
R BN BABYAD a1 570/
W w52 790 M
B2 INCIAV.E 22 el
XBHOREERS RIS ERS LN BaNdE
B EPEBELLTHEARA2008, MAT00MA A
HETT,
BEEZE -FHNXEYDNAEERZ
(XT84 rvi32019510A278(A)H»S5DEDTT )
LBZ%E fhfinER [IN-TAV.E P2 20 BT HAE)AO HhEy
() =t () =t () —> (&) —> (& =-—> (&)
8:50 9:30 9:45 9:59 10:00 10:02
11:40 12:20 12:35 12:49 12:50 12:52
15:15 15:55 16:10 16:24 16:25 16:27
16:40 17:20 17:35 17:49 17:50 17:52
19:35 20:15 20:30 20:44 20:45 20:47
BEMKB)-LEZEONARKERZ
(X T8 1vi32019%10827H(A)H»S5NENTT)
HrhEy ixE)AO [SFiFsd: 0] BEENRE 52— Fhi5ER ILBZ#E
(%) = (%) =——> (%) =——> () =t (F) = (&)
717 7:18 7:19 7:35 7:50 8:30
8:27 8:28 8:29 8:45 9:00 9:40
9:27 9:28 9:29 9:45 10:00 10:40

XNANFIY I FELKEEIZBEADVHVET, T, KK - Til3sE - BIRAMEFICLY), S 2HFERUCRERBHETEEVMEAHIET.

XNAQLEEBHRERZIRITHRONBERZIICHSOEEETIREHNHVETOT. FHI TR,

ETICBT 38RV EhER
LER#%#k\e4t TEL:082-231-5171




’

Hiroshima Airport Limousine Bus
“Heiwa Odori Line” is in servicell

~

“W‘f.,' '

N
To Hiroghima i ™~ Hi in
Hiroshima Peace = Motoyasu-gawa I 31 cg,\m, P a | & > *H’“h'.“_‘
Memorial Park River i‘ P j q HIROSHIF/ Q \
s ESEpmacy S WASHINGTONS
Fukuro-mac hp ~ Elomontary School _: HOTEL Sw
: (“ - \
¥ D ieoehins o] Shintenchi
j /| | Police Box
[ Shirakamisha-mae S .
g 0 ANA Crowne Plaza Mitsui Garden Hotel
+* Hiroshima Hiroshima
[ & Qg ~~ [XETaINamiki-dori-iriguchi
Sotetsu I
Grand Fresa ORI_?NTAL
HIROSHIMA / HOTEL
{ JHOTEL HIROSHIMA
Chuden-mae dormy inn
o ¥ Hiroshima \/\ :
¥ / R
F 9 ~ A
s X / 9 ,’?':"'
% 4  /Daiwa Roynet Hotel :
S Hirochima SRS (=3 Tanaka-machi
¥ P> \\ Hiroshima
3 <~ 7~ Kokutaiji
f High School

@ ce'way1,570 yen

@O O () ot 750y
Nakasuiji Shirakamisha Namiki-dori

Hiroshima Station Hiroshima mae iriguchi  1anaka
Airport Bus Center machi

#Persons using previously issued one-way tickets or
discount round-trip tickets will need to pay a fare
balance of 200 yen for an adult, 100 yen for a child.

B Hiroshima Airport—Peace Boulevard Limousine Bus Timetable
(3% The below timetable is for Oct. 27, 2019 (Sun) )

Hiroshima Airport | Nakasuji Station | Hiroshima Bus Center | Shirakamisha-mae |Namiki-dori-iriguchi| Tanaka-machi
(Dep.) =t  (Arr) ==y (ANr) ——3p  (Am) =3  (Arr) =t  (Arr)
8:50 9:30 9:45 9:59 10:00 10:02
11:40 12:20 12:35 12:49 12:50 12:52
15:15 15:55 16:10 16:24 16:25 16:27
16:40 17:20 17:35 17:49 17:50 17:52
19:35 20:15 20:30 20:44 20:45 20:47

BPeace Boulevard—Hiroshima Airport Limousine Bus Timetable
(3%The below timetable is for Oct. 27, 2019 (Sun) )

Tanaka-machi | Namiki-dori-iriguchi | Shirakamisha-mae | Hiroshima Bus Center Nakasuiji Station Hiroshima Airport
(Dep.) ===»  (Dep.) === (Dep.) == (Dep.) ==t (Dep.) =—=>  (Am)
717 7:18 7:19 7:35 7:50 8:30
8:27 8:28 8:29 8:45 9:00 9:40
9:27 9:28 9:29 9:45 10:00 10:40

The above bus timetables are subject to change without notice. Also,buses may not be able to depart/arrive at the scheduled times in the event of natural disastt
traffic jams, road closure and so forth. Please note further that the bus departure time from Hiroshima Airport may be altered in line with the arrival time of flights.

Inquiries about this service:Tel. +81 (0) 82-231-5171
Hiroshima Electric Railway Co.,Ltd.



